2019 Junior Golf
Hunters Ridge

Nate Severin, Bill Hoefle, Luke Slaymaker, and Steve Kahler will instruct this year’s H.R.
Junior Golf Program. Your child will learn the fundamentals of golf in a fun and enjoyable
environment. The instructors will be teaching proper grip, stance, alignment, ball position
and the full swing. Along with the fundamentals, basic golf etiquette and the rules of golf
will also be stressed. Each session will be from 9:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

The dates for Junior Golf are as follows:

Tuesday June 25" Wednesday June 26"
Tuesday July 2™ Wednesday July 3"
Tuesday July 9™ Wednesday July 10™
Thursday July 11" Tuesday July 16™

Wednesday July 17" (DCP) Thursday July 18" (Course day & Cookout)

***Again for 2019, a golf clinic during the 2019 Greater C.R. Open on July 23rd***.

On July 18" we will have our junior golf day on the course with a banquet and cookout
afterwards. The cost of Junior Golf is $150.00 per student for non-members of Hunters
Ridge and $125.00 for members. This cost includes snacks and drink after each session
along with prizes and gifts to all participants. The price also includes the cookout for the
golfers and their family members, with plenty of extras along the way!

Sign up now! Deadline is June 1st! Limited to first 100 golfers!!
** JUNIOR GOLFERS BEGIN AT AGE 5**

Golfers Name

Parents Name

Address

Phone

Golfers Age & Shirt Size

Years of Experience

E-mail Address

Emergency Name and phone

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL the Golf Shop AT 377-3500.

Please make checks payable to Hunters Ridge. *Parents please note: In order for your child
to have a successful experience, golf clubs are required. If you need assistance please let us
know. Discounts will be available on clubs with camp participation.



